
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 10 April 2023

Y 4/5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JERRY'S MATE 2 Last start winner MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 539964 7/51481Y 1Y 1Y 6Y 6YD13/12/2019

 2 MUFFLER 2 Dropping in grade WAU, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2D. Clarson 540941 9/52034Y 4Y 7P 1P 1PB28/12/2019

 3 KEY BON 2 Dropping in grade MOR, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 4/1/2E. Pomfrett 541393 4/3884Y 4Y 5P 8P 4PB13/01/2020

 4 STAR KIT Weighted points score MOR, 01/04/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1S. Staples 553604 3/21495Y 7P 1P 5P 3PD09/12/2020

 5 TIFFANY TWISTED 2 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R3, Y 4/1/2A. Lang 541232 4/01193Y 5P 4P 5P 6PB05/11/2019

 6 MASTER MARS Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R13, Y 4/1/1P. Shaxson 549658 3/1644Y 8P 8P 6P 8PD04/07/2020

 7 ARIA HERRERA Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 5/4K. Anderson 543138 1/01583Y 5P 7P 3P 3PB19/02/2020

 8 BORA BORA PEARL 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31333Y 5P 7Y 7P 1PD05/01/2020

 9 SKETCHY BLUEY 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R15, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/01283Y 5Y 8P 2P 6PD14/01/2020

 10 CHAD'S BOY Last start placegetter MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 5/2E. Pomfrett 528677 4/3982Y 4P 5P 7P 6PD08/01/2019

 11 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Staples 553601 2/11303P 1Y 8P 4P 5PB09/12/2020

 12 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Smith 539372 4/31267P 1Y 4P 1Y 8PB16/11/2019

 13 BUNDY ROSE Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Clarson 552490 1/01264Y 5P 3P 1P 7PB18/12/2020

 14 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0946Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 6YB19/03/2020

 15 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R13, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/0805Y 5Y 6Y 6Y 5YB19/03/2020

 16 STREET SCANDAL Weighted points score BGC, 22/03/2023, R4, 2 5/4R. Brook 557033 1/0756P 6P 4P 7P 7PD02/01/2021

 17 HOOKED ON RACHEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0704P 4Y 6P 5Y 7YB21/12/2020

 18 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/2A. Smith 535753 3/2644Y 4Y 7P 6Y 8YD12/01/2019

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Sunday,  9 April 2023 - 07:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 10 April 2023

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ARIA HERRERA Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 5/4K. Anderson 543138 1/01583Y 5P 7P 3P 3PB19/02/2020

 2 BORA BORA PEARL 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31333Y 5P 7Y 7P 1PD05/01/2020

 3 SKETCHY BLUEY 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R15, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/01283Y 5Y 8P 2P 6PD14/01/2020

 4 CHAD'S BOY Last start placegetter MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 5/2E. Pomfrett 528677 4/3982Y 4P 5P 7P 6PD08/01/2019

 5 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Staples 553601 2/11303P 1Y 8P 4P 5PB09/12/2020

 6 BELLE ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Smith 539372 4/31267P 1Y 4P 1Y 8PB16/11/2019

 7 BUNDY ROSE Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Clarson 552490 1/01264Y 5P 3P 1P 7PB18/12/2020

 8 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0946Y 2Y 4Y 5Y 6YB19/03/2020

 9 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R13, Y 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/0805Y 5Y 6Y 6Y 5YB19/03/2020

 10 STREET SCANDAL Weighted points score BGC, 22/03/2023, R4, 2 5/4R. Brook 557033 1/0756P 6P 4P 7P 7PD02/01/2021

 11 HOOKED ON RACHEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0704P 4Y 6P 5Y 7YB21/12/2020

 12 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/2A. Smith 535753 3/2644Y 4Y 7P 6Y 8YD12/01/2019
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 1 INTEGRITY SWIFT 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1R. Andrews 562367 0/01342YB21/08/2021

 2 MINTER DELIGHT Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1P. Shaxson 557423 0/01323Y 5P 2P 3P 2PB10/01/2021

 3 NIA FLYER Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R6, Y M/1T. Forbes 565233 0/01173YB30/11/2021

 4 TRALEE BETH Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1M. Mabbott 556761 0/01103Y 5P 4P 3P 3PB16/03/2021

 5 FAST TRACKER Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494863 0/0923Y 2Y 5P 6P 6PD17/07/2017

 6 RUBY ON SCOTCH Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y M/1S. Rees 550346 0/0793Y 6P 4PB07/09/2020

 7 BLACK COUNTESS 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0722Y 6Y 8P 4P 6PB17/07/2017

 8 CLASSY PINK 3 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0574Y 7Y 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 9 CRIMSON TRALEE Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1M. Mabbott 561164 0/0514Y 5P 7PB28/06/2021

 10 OUR GIRL RACHEL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R6, Y M/1S. Rees 553765 0/0464Y 6P 8PB21/01/2021
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 1 INSTIGATE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/04/2023, R1, P

CAS, 23/03/2023, R1, P

5/4B. Hastie 540262 1/01561Y 2P 3P 3P 2PB24/12/2019

 2 CLASSY LUNA Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4P. Lilley 562162 1/01511YB18/07/2021

 3 KINGSBRAE WENDY Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4C. Northfield 562622 1/01511YB06/09/2021

 4 AMINAH Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4D. Massina 562122 1/01511YB09/06/2021

 5 APACHE PEARL Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4T. Forbes 558572 1/0831Y 6Y 4P 6YD30/04/2021

 6 MIGHTY MORTON Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1J. Bush 563678 0/01342YD30/09/2021

 7 TEONNA Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R6, Y M/1D. Massina 562121 0/01342YB09/06/2021

 8 INTEGRITY SWIFT 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1R. Andrews 562367 0/01342YB21/08/2021

 9 MANDY'S CHAMP Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0742Y 7P 5P 6YB03/11/2020

 10 BLACK COUNTESS 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0722Y 6Y 8P 4P 6PB17/07/2017
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 1 SHIAN OLLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 16/01/2023, R1, 3 M/1P. Shaxson 553258 0/0904Y (FEL)P 2P 3P 7PD02/01/2021

 2 DELPHIE BELLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1T. Forbes 565234 0/0505YB30/11/2021

 3 BARACUDA 2 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1T. Forbes 556492 0/0505YD16/03/2021

 4 MAJOR DRUITT 2 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1T. Forbes 551625 0/0426YD20/11/2020

 5 LADY BLIP 2 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1S. Rees 560521 0/0426YB29/06/2021

 6 DOUBLE INFINITY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1K. Barber 558387 0/0625Y 4Y 4Y 5PB23/04/2021

 7 CLASSY PINK 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0574Y 7Y 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 8 ZAMBORA ZEST Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y M/1S. Rees 558043 0/0525Y 5YD25/04/2021

 9 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Smith 536203 0/0488P 7P 5Y 4P 7PB12/05/2019

 10 OUR GIRL RACHEL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R6, Y M/1S. Rees 553765 0/0464Y 6P 8PB21/01/2021

 11 OUR CASEY Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1S. Rees 553808 0/0426Y 5P 8PB20/01/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Bush 553138 4/32241Y 3P 2Y 3P 2PB01/01/2021

 2 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Andrews 550628 4/32192Y 4P 1P 3P 2PB21/10/2020

 3 PERJURY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Hastie 553395 4/21873Y 5P 3Y 3P 4PD29/12/2020

 4 LAURIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Perrett 548560 3/21672Y 3Y (FEL)P 3P 4PD15/08/2020

 5 CALL ME SMILEY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Rees 536372 5/42381Y 2Y 2P 1P 3PD17/07/2019

 6 HOOKED ON JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Rees 552730 3/21801Y 1Y 5P 5P 2PD21/12/2020

 7 BETTY BUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Bush 547237 4/21752Y 2P 4Y 6P 2PB25/06/2020

 8 DJANGO UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Forbes 553743 5/41541Y 5Y 7P 2P 6PD04/01/2021

 9 KINGSBRAE SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Northfield 562624 1/01472Y 1P 5PD06/09/2021

 10 SKETCHY BLUEY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/01283Y 5Y 8P 2P 6PD14/01/2020
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 1 HOOKED ON HENRY Last start winner MOR, 01/04/2023, R6, Y 1/2K. Perrett 532869 19/133621Y 1P 1P 3P 2PD12/04/2019

 2 FOGELBERG Weighted points score BGC, 29/03/2023, R9, 2 1/2R. Brook 535184 33/41742P 1P 4P 5P 6PD27/06/2019

 3 BUNDY TRIGGER 2 Last start winner MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 2/1/2D. Clarson 551787 8/41461Y 3Y 6P 7P 7PD15/10/2020

 4 BUNDY TRAVELLER 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 2/1/1D. Clarson 552492 9/82237Y 1Y 1P 6P 1PD18/12/2020

 5 LITTLE GOMEZ Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 8/72834Y 4P 1P 2P 1PD06/01/2021

 6 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 3/1/1C. Northfield 542272 11/102455Y 3P 2P 4P 2PD09/02/2020

 7 KINGSBRAE BEAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/1C. Northfield 550323 5/31533P 4P 5P 5P 4PD11/10/2020

 8 FAMILY TOUCH Weighted points score BGC, 02/04/2023, R7, 3 3/1/2L. Moulds 533082 9/71116P 5P 6P 4P 5PB21/04/2019

 9 LILY GIRL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 3/1/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/51096Y 6P 2Y 6P 6PB03/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REXINA Last start placegetter MOR, 01/04/2023, R9, Y 5/1S. Staples 534704 4/1913Y 7P 6P 4P 6PB11/02/2019

 2 JERRY'S MATE 1 Last start Country winner MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 7/11481Y 1Y 1Y 6Y 6YD13/12/2019

 3 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4D. Clarson 552489 3/01894Y 3P 2Y 1P 4PB18/12/2020

 4 THREE PUTT PAR Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R3, Y 5/4D. Clarson 552488 2/01424Y 2P 5Y 3P 5PD18/12/2020

 5 LONE DANCER Weighted points score MOR, 01/04/2023, R9, Y 5/4K. Perrett 530989 1/01366Y 4P 2P 6P 3PB15/03/2019

 6 SKETCHY BLUEY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R15, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/01283Y 5Y 8P 2P 6PD14/01/2020

 7 BELLE ROYALE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Smith 539372 4/01267P 1Y 4P 1Y 8PB16/11/2019

 8 HOOKED ON RACHEL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0704P 4Y 6P 5Y 7YB21/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 10 April 2023

Y MDN 421 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BLACK COUNTESS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0722Y 6Y 8P 4P 6PB17/07/2017

 2 KELLY EMGRAND First start M/1R. Brook 554960 0/00B31/01/2021

 3 DELPHIE BELLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R10, Y M/1T. Forbes 565234 0/0505YB30/11/2021

 4 BARACUDA 1 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1T. Forbes 556492 0/0505YD16/03/2021

 5 DALAIR STAR Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R7, Y M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0426YB09/07/2021

 6 MAJOR DRUITT 1 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1T. Forbes 551625 0/0426YD20/11/2020

 7 LADY BLIP 1 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1S. Rees 560521 0/0426YB29/06/2021

 8 DOUBLE INFINITY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R8, Y M/1K. Barber 558387 0/0625Y 4Y 4Y 5PB23/04/2021

 9 CLASSY PINK 2 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0574Y 7Y 4P 5PB18/07/2021

 10 BUNDY BILL Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R6, Y M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/0465Y 8P 4P 7P 8PD15/10/2020
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 1 DEMON KINGSBRAE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Andrews 553645 4/02432Y 6P 1P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 2 TWEED RIVAH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Pratt 551440 4/32372Y 8P 1P 1P 1PB20/11/2020

 3 FAKE FAKE FAKE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2E. Pomfrett 532038 5/21571Y 2P 4Y 4P 5PB02/03/2019

 4 TIFFANY TWISTED 3 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Lang 541232 4/31193Y 5P 4P 5P 6PB05/11/2019

 5 KIAH Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Massina 566421 3/12001Y 1P 3P 8P 1PB15/06/2020

 6 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Clarson 552489 3/01894Y 3P 2Y 1P 4PB18/12/2020

 7 BROCKIE'S BABE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lilley 549738 3/01752Y 1Y 1P 6P 7PB14/09/2020

 8 MONEY'S ON Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11641Y 5P 6P 6P 1PD21/02/2021

 9 EXALTED FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/11513Y 2Y 5Y 3P 4PB02/04/2020

 10 SANDY MOREIRA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/01423Y 4P 4Y 3P 4PB04/04/2020
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 1 BUNDY TRIGGER 1 Last start Country winner MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 2/1/2D. Clarson 551787 8/31461Y 3Y 6P 7P 7PD15/10/2020

 2 HIGHLY PRAISED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R10, P 2/1/2E. Pomfrett 537177 14/62347P 6Y 2P 2P 1PD03/06/2019

 3 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score MOR, 01/04/2023, R5, Y 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 11/52744Y 1P 3P 2P 1PB14/07/2020

 4 INTEGRITY ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Andrews 550324 8/12673P 1P 2P 3P 4PD11/10/2020

 5 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 11/02455Y 3P 2P 4P 2PD09/02/2020

 6 BUNDY TRAVELLER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R2, Y 3/1/2D. Clarson 552492 9/02237Y 1Y 1P 6P 1PD18/12/2020

 7 MUFFLER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 3/1/2D. Clarson 540941 9/32034Y 4Y 7P 1P 1PB28/12/2019

 8 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2S. Staples 542896 8/11595P 2P 3P 6P 4PB23/02/2020

 9 KINGSBRAE BEAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2C. Northfield 550323 5/11533P 4P 5P 5P 4PD11/10/2020

 10 BORA BORA PEARL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 3/1/2T. Forbes 541875 7/31333Y 5P 7Y 7P 1PD05/01/2020

 11 TIFFANY TWISTED 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R3, Y 4/1/2A. Lang 541232 4/31193Y 5P 4P 5P 6PB05/11/2019

 12 LILY GIRL 2 Dropping in grade MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 4/1/2E. Pomfrett 530423 6/01096Y 6P 2Y 6P 6PB03/03/2019

 13 JUST TWO Weighted points score MOR, 01/04/2023, R6, Y 4/1/2M. Moore 529597 9/11663Y 2Y 3Y 5P 7PD17/12/2018

 14 KEY BON 1 Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R12, Y 4/1/2E. Pomfrett 541393 4/0884Y 4Y 5P 8P 4PB13/01/2020
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 1 HIGHLY PRAISED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/04/2023, R10, P 2/1/2E. Pomfrett 537177 14/62347P 6Y 2P 2P 1PD03/06/2019

 2 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score MOR, 01/04/2023, R5, Y 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 11/52744Y 1P 3P 2P 1PB14/07/2020

 3 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52675P 2P 3P 6P 2PD18/04/2020

 4 ZIPPING VICTORIA Weighted points score IPS, 07/01/2023, R6, 2 4/1/2J. Mchugh 539869 4/11114P 7P 6P 3P 5PB25/11/2019

 5 SANDY MOREIRA 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 08/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/01423Y 4P 4Y 3P 4PB04/04/2020

 6 REBEL Weighted points score BAL, 27/03/2023, R5 5/4R. Nicholls 543465 2/01086P 7P 8P 7P 2PB17/11/2019
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